Adopted: 05/13/2009
Effective: 07/01/2008

Rialto Unified School District

Classified Services Salary Schedule

CLASSIFICATION RANGE Step 1 Step 2 Step 3 Step 4 Step 5

ACCOUNTING/FISCAL

Account Clerk | 31 $2,753 $2,892 $3,043 $3,190 $3,339
Account Clerk 1l 36 $3,107 $3,263 $3,434 $3,604 $3,782
Account Clerk 11l 40 $3,434 $3,604 $3,782 $3,977 $4,174
Accounting Technician 42 $3,604 $3,782 $3,977 $4,174 $4,388
Attendance Accounting Technician 48 $4,174 $4,388 $4,604 $4,827 $5,081
Benefits/Insurance Claims Technician 42 $3,604 $3,782 $3,977 $4,174 $4,388
Facilities and Planning Accounting Technician 44 $3,782 $3,977 $4,174 $4,388 $4,604
Payroll Technician 42 $3,604 $3,782 $3,977 $4,174 $4,388
Student Body Finance Clerk 40 $3,434 $3,604 $3,782 $3,977 $4,174
CLERICAL/SECRETARIAL

Alternative Education Budget Clerk 33 $2,892 $3,043 $3,190 $3,339 $3,513
Assessment Specialist 42 $3,604 $3,782 $3,977 $4,174 $4,388
Categorical Project Clerk 32 $2,820 $2,957 $3,107 $3,263 $3,434
Categorical Specialist 42 $3,604 $3,782 $3,977 $4,174 $4,388
Clerk Typist | 29 $2,615 $2,753 $2,892 $3,043 $3,190
Clerk Typist Il 31 $2,753 $2,892 $3,043 $3,190 $3,339
Clerk Typist Il 33 $2,892 $3,043 $3,190 $3,339 $3,513
Employee Benefits Clerk 33 $2,892 $3,043 $3,190 $3,339 $3,513
Health Clerk 31 $2,753 $2,892 $3,043 $3,190 $3,339
Interpreter/Translator 35 $3,043 $3,190 $3,339 $3,513 $3,696
Language Assessment Specialist 37 $3,190 $3,339 $3,513 $3,696 $3,883
Receptionist 29 $2,615 $2,753 $2,892 $3,043 $3,190
Safety Specialist 41 $3,513 $3,696 $3,883 $4,077 $4,280
School Secretary 36 $3,107 $3,263 $3,434 $3,604 $3,782
Secretary | 34 $2,957 $3,107 $3,263 $3,434 $3,604
Secretary Il 36 $3,107 $3,263 $3,434 $3,604 $3,782
Secretary Il 40 $3,434 $3,604 $3,782 $3,977 $4,174
Secretary Health Services Clinic 40 $3,434 $3,604 $3,782 $3,977 $4,174
Student Records Clerk [I/Admin. 33 $2,892 $3,043 $3,190 $3,339 $3,513
Student Records Clerk II/High School 33 $2,892 $3,043 $3,190 $3,339 $3,513
COMMUNITY/SCHOOL RELATIONS

Attendance Liaison Aide 28 $2,553 $2,682 $2,820 $2,957 $3,107
Attendance/Records Clerk 31 $2,753 $2,892 $3,043 $3,190 $3,339
Attendance Specialist 37 $3,190 $3,339 $3,513 $3,696 $3,883
Communications Specialist 40 $3,434 $3,604 $3,782 $3,977 $4,174
Communications Web Technician 50 $4,388 $4,604 $4,827 $5,081 $5,346
Community Liaison Aide 24 $2,311 $2,420 $2,553 $2,682 $2,820
Facilities Planning Technician 56 $5,081 $5,346 $5,609 $5,891 $6,188
Intervention Liaison 47 $4,077 $4,280 $4,498 $4,715 $4,957
Licensed Vocational Nurse 40 $3,434 $3,604 $3,782 $3,977 $4,174

Those positions which require Bilingual/Biliterate skills shall receive a stipend equivalent to one range increase.
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CLASSIFICATION

COMMUNITY/SCHOOL RELATIONS - continued

Job Coach

Job Placement Coordinator

Job Placement Liaison Aide

Outreach Specialist

Workability Coordinator Specialist
Workability Middle School Liaison Aide
Workability Transition Case Technician

CUSTODIAN SERVICES
Custodian |

Custodian Il
Custodian Il
Swimming Pool Maint. Worker/Custodian

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
Application Specialist

Computer Operator

Database Analyst

Information Technology Control Technician
Information Technology Help Desk Technician
Information Technology Planning Specialist
Information Technology Project Specialist
Jr. Database Analyst

Programmer/Analyst

Technology Help Desk Specialist
Technology Support Specialist

Technology Support Technician |
Technology Support Technician Il
Technology Support Technician Il
Technology Training Specialist

Wide Area Network (WAN) Specialist |
Wide Area Network (WAN) Specialist Il
Wide Area Network (WAN) Specialist Il

NUTRITION SERVICES

Lead Nutrition Service Worker (Elementary)

Nutrition Service Production Expediter
Statistical Technician

Nutrition Service Worker |

Nutrition Service Worker Il

Nutrition Service Worker Il

GROUNDS

Grounds Equipment Operator/Mechanic
Grounds Maintenance Worker |
Grounds Maintenance Worker I

Those positions which require Bilingual/Biliterate skills shall receive a stipend equivalent to one range increase.
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RANGE Step 1

$2,373
$3,043
$2,753
$5,346
$5,346
$2,553
$4,077

$2,820
$2,957
$3,107
$2,820

$4,077
$3,513
$5,609
$3,513
$3,604
$5,744
$5,744
$4,388
$5,609
$3,434
$4,604
$2,892
$3,434
$3,883
$4,604
$4,388
$4,827
$5,744

$2,151
$3,043
$3,782
$2,046
$2,373
$2,892

$3,263
$2,820
$2,957

Step 2

$2,488
$3,190
$2,892
$5,609
$5,609
$2,682
$4,280

$2,957
$3,107
$3,263
$2,957

$4,280
$3,696
$5,891
$3,696
$3,782
$6,049
$6,049
$4,604
$5,891
$3,604
$4,827
$3,043
$3,604
$4,077
$4,827
$4,604
$5,081
$6,049

$2,255
$3,190
$3,977
$2,151
$2,488
$3,043

$3,434
$2,957
$3,107

Step 3

$2,615
$3,339
$3,043
$5,891
$5,891
$2,820
$4,498

$3,107
$3,263
$3,434
$3,107

$4,498
$3,883
$6,188
$3,883
$3,977
$6,346
$6,346
$4,827
$6,188
$3,782
$5,081
$3,190
$3,782
$4,280
$5,081
$4,827
$5,346
$6,346

$2,373
$3,339
$4,174
$2,255
$2,615
$3,190

$3,604
$3,107
$3,263

Step 4

$2,753
$3,513
$3,190
$6,188
$6,188
$2,957
$4,715

$3,263
$3,434
$3,604
$3,263

$4,715
$4,077
$6,507
$4,077
$4,174
$6,663
$6,663
$5,081
$6,507
$3,977
$5,346
$3,339
$3,977
$4,498
$5,346
$5,081
$5,609
$6,663

$2,488
$3,513
$4,388
$2,373
$2,753
$3,339

$3,782
$3,263
$3,434

Step 5

$2,892
$3,696
$3,339
$6,507
$6,507
$3,107
$4,957

$3,434
$3,604
$3,782
$3,434

$4,957
$4,280
$6,833
$4,280
$4,388
$6,998
$6,998
$5,346
$6,833
$4,174
$5,609
$3,513
$4,174
$4,715
$5,609
$5,346
$5,891
$6,998

$2,615
$3,696
$4,604
$2,488
$2,892
$3,513

$3,977
$3,434
$3,604



CLASSIFICATION

GROUNDS - continued

Grounds Maintenance Worker 11|

Mechanic Il - Small Engine

Mechanic Il - Small Engine/Electric Motor-Lead
Sprinkler Systems Mechanic Maintenance Worker
Tree Trimmer/Grounds Maintenance

INSTRUCTIONAL
Audio Visual Technician

Behavioral Support Assistant

Career Center Technician

Child Development Instructional Assistant
DIS Tutor

Educational Technology Technician
Health Aide

Instructional Assistant |

Instructional Assistant 11/B.B.

Instructional Assistant II/B.B. - SE
Instructional Assistant Il - SE (RSP/SDC)
Instructional Assistant Ill - Computer Instruction
Instructional Assistant Ill - SE (SED - MH)
Instructional Materials Technician |
Instructional Materials Technician Il
Instructional Materials Technician Il
Instructional Technology Assistant
Library/Media Technician |

Library/Media Technician Il

Parents As Teachers (PAT)

ROP Food Service Aide

Secondary Bilingual Tutor

Special Educ. Child Development Instructional Asst.

Special Services Assistant

MAINTENANCE & OPERATIONS
A.C./Heating Ventilating Tech.
Carpenter - Cabinetmaker

Electrician

Electronics Technician |

Electronics Technician Il (A)
Electronics Technician Il (B)
Electronics Technician llI
Maintenance Helper

Maintenance Il - Carpenter
Maintenance Il - Carpenter/Inspector
Maintenance Il - Locksmith
Maintenance Il - Painter

Those positions which require Bilingual/Biliterate skills shall receive a stipend equivalent to one range increase.

RANGE

36
42
45
38
36

33
31
34
26
27
40
25
25
25
25
26
29
29
31
34
37
31
31
34
25
25
27
29
27

44
44
44
42
47
44
50
34
44
46
44
44
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Step 1

$3,107
$3,604
$3,883
$3,263
$3,107

$2,892
$2,753
$2,957
$2,420
$2,488
$3,434
$2,373
$2,373
$2,373
$2,373
$2,420
$2,615
$2,615
$2,753
$2,957
$3,190
$2,753
$2,753
$2,957
$2,373
$2,373
$2,488
$2,615
$2,488

$3,782
$3,782
$3,782
$3,604
$4,077
$3,782
$4,388
$2,957
$3,782
$3,977
$3,782
$3,782

Step 2

$3,263
$3,782
$4,077
$3,434
$3,263

$3,043
$2,892
$3,107
$2,553
$2,615
$3,604
$2,488
$2,488
$2,488
$2,488
$2,553
$2,753
$2,753
$2,892
$3,107
$3,339
$2,892
$2,892
$3,107
$2,488
$2,488
$2,615
$2,753
$2,615

$3,977
$3,977
$3,977
$3,782
$4,280
$3,977
$4,604
$3,107
$3,977
$4,174
$3,977
$3,977

Step 3

$3,434
$3,977
$4,280
$3,604
$3,434

$3,190
$3,043
$3,263
$2,682
$2,753
$3,782
$2,615
$2,615
$2,615
$2,615
$2,682
$2,892
$2,892
$3,043
$3,263
$3,513
$3,043
$3,043
$3,263
$2,615
$2,615
$2,753
$2,892
$2,753

$4,174
$4,174
$4,174
$3,977
$4,498
$4,174
$4,827
$3,263
$4,174
$4,388
$4,174
$4,174

Step 4

$3,604
$4,174
$4,498
$3,782
$3,604

$3,339
$3,190
$3,434
$2,820
$2,892
$3,977
$2,753
$2,753
$2,753
$2,753
$2,820
$3,043
$3,043
$3,190
$3,434
$3,696
$3,190
$3,190
$3,434
$2,753
$2,753
$2,892
$3,043
$2,892

$4,388
$4,388
$4,388
$4,174
$4,715
$4,388
$5,081
$3,434
$4,388
$4,604
$4,388
$4,388

Step 5

$3,782
$4,388
$4,715
$3,977
$3,782

$3,513
$3,339
$3,604
$2,957
$3,043
$4,174
$2,892
$2,892
$2,892
$2,892
$2,957
$3,190
$3,190
$3,339
$3,604
$3,883
$3,339
$3,339
$3,604
$2,892
$2,892
$3,043
$3,190
$3,043

$4,604
$4,604
$4,604
$4,388
$4,957
$4,604
$5,346
$3,604
$4,604
$4,827
$4,604
$4,604



CLASSIFICATION
MAINTENANCE & OPERATIONS - continued

Maintenance Ill - Plumber

Maintenance IIl - Welder

Maintenance Support Specialist |

Maintenance Support Specialist Il

Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker Il

Maintenance Worker Il

Maintenance Worker/Fire Extinguisher Technician

PUBLICATIONS
Reprographic Bindery Equipment Operator

Reprographic Equipment Operator
Reprographic Services Technician

PURCHASING
Buyer

Purchasing Assistant
Purchasing Clerk 1l
Purchasing Clerk 11l

STUDENT SUPERVISION

Athletic Trainer

Campus Security Officer |

Campus Security Officer Il/District Patrol
Campus Security Officer Il (Lead)
Campus Supervisor
Lifeguard/Instructional Assistant

Locker Room Attendant

TRANSPORTATION

Bus Driver

Bus Driver Trainer

Dispatcher

Mechanic Il - Automotive/Small Engine
Mechanic Il - Heavy Duty
Placement/Transportation Technician
Transportation/Garage Support Assistant
Transportation Support Technician

WAREHOUSE

Mail/Delivery Clerk

Mail Room Specialist
Warehouse/Delivery Worker
Warehouse/Delivery Worker |
Warehouse/Delivery Worker |l
Warehouse/Delivery Worker I

Those positions which require Bilingual/Biliterate skills shall receive a stipend equivalent to one range increase.

RANGE

44
44
33
35
36
39
41
42

32
35
39

40
37
34
36

42
36
37
38
33
25
25

34
40
38
42
44
38
35
45

31
40
32
34
37
38
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Step 1

$3,782
$3,782
$2,892
$3,043
$3,107
$3,339
$3,513
$3,604

$2,820
$3,043
$3,339

$3,434
$3,190
$2,957
$3,107

$3,604
$3,107
$3,190
$3,263
$2,892
$2,373
$2,373

$2,957
$3,434
$3,263
$3,604
$3,782
$3,263
$3,043
$3,883

$2,753
$3,434
$2,820
$2,957
$3,190
$3,263

Step 2

$3,977
$3,977
$3,043
$3,190
$3,263
$3,513
$3,696
$3,782

$2,957
$3,190
$3,513

$3,604
$3,339
$3,107
$3,263

$3,782
$3,263
$3,339
$3,434
$3,043
$2,488
$2,488

$3,107
$3,604
$3,434
$3,782
$3,977
$3,434
$3,190
$4,077

$2,892
$3,604
$2,957
$3,107
$3,339
$3,434

Step 3

$4,174
$4,174
$3,190
$3,339
$3,434
$3,696
$3,883
$3,977

$3,107
$3,339
$3,696

$3,782
$3,513
$3,263
$3,434

$3,977
$3,434
$3,513
$3,604
$3,190
$2,615
$2,615

$3,263
$3,782
$3,604
$3,977
$4,174
$3,604
$3,339
$4,280

$3,043
$3,782
$3,107
$3,263
$3,513
$3,604

Step 4

$4,388
$4,388
$3,339
$3,513
$3,604
$3,883
$4,077
$4,174

$3,263
$3,513
$3,883

$3,977
$3,696
$3,434
$3,604

$4,174
$3,604
$3,696
$3,782
$3,339
$2,753
$2,753

$3,434
$3,977
$3,782
$4,174
$4,388
$3,782
$3,513
$4,498

$3,190
$3,977
$3,263
$3,434
$3,696
$3,782

Step 5

$4,604
$4,604
$3,513
$3,696
$3,782
$4,077
$4,280
$4,388

$3,434
$3,696
$4,077

$4,174
$3,883
$3,604
$3,782

$4,388
$3,782
$3,883
$3,977
$3,513
$2,892
$2,892

$3,604
$4,174
$3,977
$4,388
$4,604
$3,977
$3,696
$4,715

$3,339
$4,174
$3,434
$3,604
$3,883
$3,977



RIALTO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
SCHEDULE OF MONTHLY SALARY RANGES

RANGE A B C D E
NUMBER FIRST SECOND THIRD FOURTH FIFTH

11 $1,686 $1,773 $1,854 $1,953 $2,046
12 $1,730 $1,815 $1,908 $2,005 $2,095
13 $1,773 $1,854 $1,953 $2,046 $2,151
14 $1,815 $1,908 $2,005 $2,095 $2,199
15 $1,854 $1,953 $2,046 $2,151 $2,255

16 $1,908 $2,005 $2,095 $2,199 $2,311
17 $1,953 $2,046 $2,151 $2,255 $2,373
18 $2,005 $2,095 $2,199 $2,311 $2,420
19 $2,046 $2,151 $2,255 $2,373 $2,488
20 $2,095 $2,199 $2,311 $2,420 $2,553

21 $2,151 $2,255 $2,373 $2,488 $2,615
22 $2,199 $2,311 $2,420 $2,553 $2,682
23 $2,255 $2,373 $2,488 $2,615 $2,753
24 $2,311 $2,420 $2,553 $2,682 $2,820
25 $2,373 $2,488 $2,615 $2,753 $2,892

26 $2,420 $2,553 $2,682 $2,820 $2,957
27 $2,488 $2,615 $2,753 $2,892 $3,043
28 $2,553 $2,682 $2,820 $2,957 $3,107
29 $2,615 $2,753 $2,892 $3,043 $3,190
30 $2,682 $2,820 $2,957 $3,107 $3,263

31 $2,753 $2,892 $3,043 $3,190 $3,339
32 $2,820 $2,957 $3,107 $3,263 $3,434
33 $2,892 $3,043 $3,190 $3,339 $3,513
34 $2,957 $3,107 $3,263 $3,434 $3,604
35 $3,043 $3,190 $3,339 $3,513 $3,696

36 $3,107 $3,263 $3,434 $3,604 $3,782
37 $3,190 $3,339 $3,513 $3,696 $3,883
38 $3,263 $3,434 $3,604 $3,782 $3,977
39 $3,339 $3,513 $3,696 $3,883 $4,077
40 $3,434 $3,604 $3,782 $3,977 $4,174

Those positions which require Bilingual/Biliterate skills shall receive a stipend equivalent to one range increase.
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RIALTO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
SCHEDULE OF MONTHLY SALARY RANGES

RANGE A B C D E
NUMBER FIRST SECOND THIRD FOURTH FIFTH

41 $3,513 $3,696 $3,883 $4,077 $4,280
42 $3,604 $3,782 $3,977 $4,174 $4,388
43 $3,696 $3,883 $4,077 $4,280 $4,498
44 $3,782 $3,977 $4,174 $4,388 $4,604
45 $3,883 $4,077 $4,280 $4,498 $4,715

46 $3,977 $4,174 $4,388 $4,604 $4,827
47 $4,077 $4,280 $4,498 $4,715 $4,957
48 $4,174 $4,388 $4,604 $4,827 $5,081
49 $4,280 $4,498 $4,715 $4,957 $5,213
50 $4,388 $4,604 $4,827 $5,081 $5,346

51 $4,498 $4,715 $4,957 $5,213 $5,469
52 $4,604 $4,827 $5,081 $5,346 $5,609
53 $4,715 $4,957 $5,213 $5,469 $5,744
54 $4,827 $5,081 $5,346 $5,609 $5,891
55 $4,957 $5,213 $5,469 $5,744 $6,049

56 $5,081 $5,346 $5,609 $5,891 $6,188
57 $5,213 $5,469 $5,744 $6,049 $6,346
58 $5,346 $5,609 $5,891 $6,188 $6,507
59 $5,469 $5,744 $6,049 $6,346 $6,663
60 $5,609 $5,891 $6,188 $6,507 $6,833

61 $5,744 $6,049 $6,346 $6,663 $6,998
62 $5,891 $6,188 $6,507 $6,833 $7,168
63 $6,049 $6,346 $6,663 $6,998 $7,351
64 $6,188 $6,507 $6,833 $7,168 $7,527
65 $6,346 $6,663 $6,998 $7,351 $7,715

66 $6,507 $6,833 $7,168 $7,527 $7,909
67 $6,663 $6,998 $7,351 $7,715 $8,103
68 $6,833 $7,168 $7,527 $7,909 $8,309
69 $6,998 $7,351 $7,715 $8,103 $8,512
70 $7,168 $7,527 $7,909 $8,309 $8,723

Those positions which require Bilingual/Biliterate skills shall receive a stipend equivalent to one range increase.
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RIALTO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
SCHEDULE OF HOURLY SALARY RANGES

RANGE A B C D E
NUMBER FIRST SECOND THIRD FOURTH FIFTH

11 $9.73 $10.23 $10.70 $11.27 $11.80
12 $9.98 $10.47 $11.01 $11.57 $12.09
13 $10.23 $10.70 $11.27 $11.80 $12.41
14 $10.47 $11.01 $11.57 $12.09 $12.69
15 $10.70 $11.27 $11.80 $12.41 $13.01

16 $11.01 $11.57 $12.09 $12.69 $13.33
17 $11.27 $11.80 $12.41 $13.01 $13.69
18 $11.57 $12.09 $12.69 $13.33 $13.96
19 $11.80 $12.41 $13.01 $13.69 $14.35
20 $12.09 $12.69 $13.33 $13.96 $14.73

21 $12.41 $13.01 $13.69 $14.35 $15.09
22 $12.69 $13.33 $13.96 $14.73 $15.47
23 $13.01 $13.69 $14.35 $15.09 $15.88
24 $13.33 $13.96 $14.73 $15.47 $16.27
25 $13.69 $14.35 $15.09 $15.88 $16.68

26 $13.96 $14.73 $15.47 $16.27 $17.06
27 $14.35 $15.09 $15.88 $16.68 $17.56
28 $14.73 $15.47 $16.27 $17.06 $17.93
29 $15.09 $15.88 $16.68 $17.56 $18.40
30 $15.47 $16.27 $17.06 $17.93 $18.83

31 $15.88 $16.68 $17.56 $18.40 $19.26
32 $16.27 $17.06 $17.93 $18.83 $19.81
33 $16.68 $17.56 $18.40 $19.26 $20.27
34 $17.06 $17.93 $18.83 $19.81 $20.79
35 $17.56 $18.40 $19.26 $20.27 $21.32

36 $17.93 $18.83 $19.81 $20.79 $21.82
37 $18.40 $19.26 $20.27 $21.32 $22.40
38 $18.83 $19.81 $20.79 $21.82 $22.94
39 $19.26 $20.27 $21.32 $22.40 $23.52
40 $19.81 $20.79 $21.82 $22.94 $24.08

Those positions which require Bilingual/Biliterate skills shall receive a stipend equivalent to one range increase.
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RIALTO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCHEDULE OF HOURLY SALARY RANGES

RANGE
NUMBER

41
42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65

66
67
68
69
70

A
FIRST

$20.27
$20.79
$21.32
$21.82
$22.40

$22.94
$23.52
$24.08
$24.69
$25.32

$25.95
$26.56
$27.20
$27.85
$28.60

$29.31
$30.08
$30.84
$31.55
$32.36

$33.14
$33.99
$34.90
$35.70
$36.61

$37.54
$38.44
$39.42
$40.37
$41.35

B

C

SECOND THIRD

$21.32
$21.82
$22.40
$22.94
$23.52

$24.08
$24.69
$25.32
$25.95
$26.56

$27.20
$27.85
$28.60
$29.31
$30.08

$30.84
$31.55
$32.36
$33.14
$33.99

$34.90
$35.70
$36.61
$37.54
$38.44

$39.42
$40.37
$41.35
$42.41
$43.43

$22.40
$22.94
$23.52
$24.08
$24.69

$25.32
$25.95
$26.56
$27.20
$27.85

$28.60
$29.31
$30.08
$30.84
$31.55

$32.36
$33.14
$33.99
$34.90
$35.70

$36.61
$37.54
$38.44
$39.42
$40.37

$41.35
$42.41
$43.43
$44.51
$45.63

D
FOURTH

$23.52
$24.08
$24.69
$25.32
$25.95

$26.56
$27.20
$27.85
$28.60
$29.31

$30.08
$30.84
$31.55
$32.36
$33.14

$33.99
$34.90
$35.70
$36.61
$37.54

$38.44
$39.42
$40.37
$41.35
$42.41

$43.43
$44.51
$45.63
$46.75
$47.94

E
FIFTH

$24.69
$25.32
$25.95
$26.56
$27.20

$27.85
$28.60
$29.31
$30.08
$30.84

$31.55
$32.36
$33.14
$33.99
$34.90

$35.70
$36.61
$37.54
$38.44
$39.42

$40.37
$41.35
$42.41
$43.43
$44.51

$45.63
$46.75
$47.94
$49.11
$50.33

Those positions which require Bilingual/Biliterate skills shall receive a stipend equivalent to one range increase.

* Based on a 40-hour week, the monthly rate is divided by 173.33 and the result rounded off to the

nearest whole cent in order to get the hourly rate.
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